SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY 2ND SEMESTER (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION
(JANUARY, 2025)

Appeared : 26 Passed : 17

SINo College Roll No Result Remark

1

10

1

12

13

14

15

SSUHS/364/2019/Pt-1/Ex/5776

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

28577

28608

28637

31139

31142

31154

28665

28670

28678

28714

32313

32314

32328

32329

32330

Asif Mustak

Imran Hossain

Nobin Choudhury

Mousam Kakati

Rakesh Ahmed

Sohel Islam

Atahirul Islam

Chittra Prasad Deuri

Khalid Md Ariful Islam

Washim Ahmed

Abdul Hannan Dhar

Akash Handique

Junaid Ahmed

Kamal Hassan

Lakhyajit Gogoi

29 May 2025

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Controller of Examinations

Fail in BP-201T, BP-204T

Fail in BP-204T

Fail in BP-203T

Fail in BP-203T

Fail in BP-203T

Fail in BP-203T

Absent in BP-207P, BP-208P, BP-209P
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SINo College

16 NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

17  NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

18  NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

19 NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

20 J.B. Institute of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

21 NEF College of Pharmaceutical
Education and Research,
Nagaon

22 NEF College of Pharmaceutical
Education and Research,
Nagaon

23 NEF College of Pharmaceutical
Education and Research,
Nagaon

24  NEF College of Pharmaceutical
Education and Research,
Nagaon

25 Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

26 Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

SSUHS/364/2019/Pt-1/Ex/5776

Roll No
32333

32334

32335

32336

28737

32401

32398

28916

28940

28831

28848

Name

Masuk Abdulla

Mostafizur Alam

Mrinmoy Singha

Nabam Tuki

Sohail Ahmed

Mizanul Hoque

Khaled Akter

Mir Zulfikar Masood

Washim Akram

Jewel Hussain Laskar

Moniruzzaman

29 May 2025

Result Remark

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared

subject(s)
Fail Fail in BP-204T
Fail Fail in BP-203T, BP-204T
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