

## SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

## RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY 2ND SEMESTER (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (JANUARY, 2025)

(JANUARY, 2025) Appeared : 26 Passed : 17								
	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark			
1	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	28577	Asif Mustak	Fail	Fail in BP-201T, BP-2	204T		
2	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	28608	Imran Hossain	Passed appeared subject(s)				
3	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	28637	Nobin Choudhury	Fail	Fail in BP-204T			
4	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	31139	Mousam Kakati	Passed appeared subject(s)				
5	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	31142	Rakesh Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)				
6	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	31154	Sohel Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)				
7	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	28665	Atahirul Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)				
8	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	28670	Chittra Prasad Deuri	Passed appeared subject(s)				
9	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	28678	Khalid Md Ariful Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)				
10	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	28714	Washim Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)				
11	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32313	Abdul Hannan Dhar	Fail	Fail in BP-203T			
12	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32314	Akash Handique	Fail	Fail in BP-203T			
13	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32328	Junaid Ahmed	Fail	Fail in BP-203T			
14	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32329	Kamal Hassan	Fail	Fail in BP-203T			
15	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32330	Lakhyajit Gogoi	Fail	Absent in BP-207P,	BP-208P, BP-209P		

Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl <u>No</u>	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
16	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32333	Masuk Abdulla	Passed appeared subject(s)	
17	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32334	Mostafizur Alam	Passed appeared subject(s)	
18	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32335	Mrinmoy Singha	Passed appeared subject(s)	
19	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32336	Nabam Tuki	Passed appeared subject(s)	
20	J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, Guwahati	28737	Sohail Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	
21	NEF College of Pharmaceutical Education and Research, Nagaon	32401	Mizanul Hoque	Passed appeared subject(s)	
22	NEF College of Pharmaceutical Education and Research, Nagaon	32398	Khaled Akter	Passed appeared subject(s)	
23	NEF College of Pharmaceutical Education and Research, Nagaon	28916	Mir Zulfikar Masood	Passed appeared subject(s)	
24	NEF College of Pharmaceutical Education and Research, Nagaon	28940	Washim Akram	Passed appeared subject(s)	
25	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	28831	Jewel Hussain Laskar	Fail	Fail in BP-204T
26	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	28848	Moniruzzaman	Fail	Fail in BP-203T, BP-204T

Homah

Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences